
Decathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

PVDT110mH400m100m

2019 (8/9 Jun) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.71 7.47 15.63 2.11 47.14 14.26 46.43 5.35 64.02

D1:4210
2015

Decathlon

2012 2014 2016
2012

Best Previous
Performances D2:4259

4:21.88
2014 2012 2015 2015

2014

2015 2015
R:3546 (2012) J:2720 (2015) T:2384 (2015)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8469 2015K. MAYER (FRA)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

IX International Meeting Arona Combined Events

1 Apr 1992

8037Martin ROE1 NOR

832

11.13

905

7.38

1737

782

14.88

2519

740

1.93

3259

819

49.90

D1:4078

846

15.03

793

46.27

5717

819

4.70

6536

769

62.08

7305

732

4:31.96

D2:39594924

(2) (1) (5)(4) (12) (2)(7)(2) (2) (3)

(2) (1) (2)(2) (3) (1)(2)(1) (1)

0.00.0-1.5

R: 3229 (3) J: 2464 (3) T: 2344 (2)

16 May 1994

7878Kristjan ROSENBERG2 EST

817

11.20

866

7.22

1683

700

13.54

2383

906

2.11

3289

856

49.12

D1:4145

869

14.84

655

39.52

5669

880

4.90

6549

593

50.29

7142

736

4:31.36

D2:37335014

(1) (9) (3)(1) (8) (13)(1)(3) (5) (9)

(1) (2) (5)(1) (1) (2)(1)(5) (4)

DB +0.20.0-1.5

R: 3278 (2) J: 2652 (1) T: 1948 (9)

20 Nov 1997

7853Risto LILLEMETS3 EST

791

11.32

859

7.19

1650

715

13.79

2365

822

2.02

3187

801

50.30

D1:3988

852

14.98

695

41.50

5535

819

4.70

6354

764

61.72

7118

735

4:31.40

D2:38654840

(2) (2) (4)(6) (11) (8)(3)(8) (6) (7)

(4) (3) (3)(4) (5) (6)(4)(6) (6)

0.00.0-1.0

R: 3179 (4) J: 2500 (2) T: 2174 (4)

29 Nov 1993

7833Dan GOLUBOVIC4 USA

761

11.46

767

6.80

1528

780

14.85

2308

714

1.90

3022

775

50.86

D1:3797

899

14.60

845

48.79

5541

790

4.60

6331

764

61.71

7095

738

4:31.02

D2:40364696

(6) (3) (2)(10) (3) (1)(9)(14) (13) (4)

(5) (4) (1)(10) (6) (5)(8)(15) (10)

DB+0.90.0-1.0

R: 3173 (6) J: 2271 (9) T: 2389 (1) DB

4 Mar 1995

7745Pablo TRESCOLI5 ESP

814

11.21

871

7.24

1685

686

13.31

2371

740

1.93

3111

839

49.48

D1:3950

924

14.40

737

43.56

5611

790

4.60

6401

603

51.00

7004

741

4:30.52

D2:37954874

(6) (8) (1)(2) (2) (4)(7)(4) (4) (12)

(3) (5) (4)(5) (4) (3)(5)(4) (5)

+0.9+0.3-1.5

R: 3318 (1) J: 2401 (4) T: 2026 (5)

13 Jul 1994

7439Abdel-Kader LARRINAGA6 POR

804

11.26

898

7.35

1702

699

13.52

2401

850

2.05

3251

763

51.14

D1:4014

934

14.32

636

38.58

5584

590

3.90

6174

641

53.50

6815

624

4:49.17

D2:34254948

(13) (6) (12)(11) (1) (15)(2)(6) (3) (10)

(6) (6) (9)(3) (2) (4)(3)(3) (2)

+0.90.0-1.5

R: 3125 (8) J: 2338 (6) T: 1976 (8)

26 Dec 1994

7427Andrew MURPHY7 GBR

782

11.36

838

7.10

1620

703

13.59

2323

687

1.87

3010

796

50.40

D1:3806

834

15.13

684

40.94

5324

790

4.60

6114

636

53.20

6750

677

4:40.51

D2:36214640

(6) (7) (10)(9) (13) (10)(10)(10) (8) (8)

(7) (7) (6)(7) (10) (10)(9)(7) (8)

0.00.0-1.0

R: 3089 (10) J: 2315 (7) T: 2023 (6)

5 Aug 1993

7406Jesús CASTILLO8 ESP

750

11.51

750

6.73

1500

647

12.67

2147

822

2.02

2969

837

49.51

D1:3806

889

14.68

680

40.75

5375

673

4.20

6048

659

54.76

6707

699

4:37.08

D2:36004695

(11) (5) (9)(3) (4) (12)(3)(15) (16) (14)

(9) (8) (7)(7) (7) (8)(12)(17) (16)

+0.20.0-1.0

R: 3175 (5) J: 2245 (10) T: 1986 (7)

29 Mar 1994

7008Mario ARANCÓN9 ESP

782

11.36

769

6.81

1551

524

10.64

2075

636

1.81

2711

740

51.65

D1:3451

864

14.88

681

40.83

4996

731

4.40

5727

559

47.97

6286

722

4:33.53

D2:35574315

(9) (11) (7)(12) (9) (11)(17)(10) (12) (19)

(11) (10) (8)(15) (14) (12)(18)(12) (18)

+0.90.0-1.5

R: 3108 (9) J: 2136 (13) T: 1764 (12)

9 Jan 1988

7002Javier PÉREZ10 ESP

738

11.57

859

7.19

1597

686

13.30

2283

636

1.81

2919

679

53.05

D1:3598

860

14.91

478

30.71

4936

819

4.70

5755

546

47.10

6301

701

4:36.68

D2:34044458

(2) (12) (8)(14) (10) (17)(17)(16) (6) (13)

(10) (9) (10)(14) (12) (14)(14)(9) (11)

+0.2+0.2-0.9

R: 2978 (12) J: 2314 (8) T: 1710 (15)

28 Feb 1999

6925Manuel DIAS11 POR

769

11.42

835

7.09

1604

597

11.85

2201

661

1.84

2862

799

50.34

D1:3661

714

16.17

564

35.03

4939

673

4.20

5612

583

49.60

6195

730

4:32.29

D2:32644375

(11) (10) (6)(8) (14) (16)(14)(12) (9) (16)

(12) (11) (11)(13) (13) (13)(16)(8) (15)

0.00.0-1.5

R: 3012 (11) J: 2169 (12) T: 1744 (13)

30 May 1995

6744Willem GEUSKENS12 BEL

810

11.23

753

6.74

1563

747

14.30

2310

687

1.87

2997

811

50.07

D1:3808

878

14.77

696

41.56

5382

731

4.40

6113

0

NM

6113

631

4:47.90

D2:29364686

(9) (11)(5) (6) (7)(10)(5) (15) (5)

(8) (12) (12)(6) (8) (7)(11)(11) (9)

+0.2+0.2-1.0

R: 3130 (7) J: 2171 (11) T: 1443 (17)

12 May 1991

6631Jonay JORDÁN13 ESP

769

11.42

821

7.03

1590

801

15.18

2391

661

1.84

3052

731

51.86

D1:3783

873

14.81

713

42.39

5369

0

NH

5369

674

55.75

6043

588

4:55.16

D2:28484656

(4) (13)(13) (7) (5)(14)(12) (10) (1)

(13) (13) (13)(11) (9) (9)(6)(10) (3)

+0.9+1.3-1.0

R: 2961 (13) J: 1482 (16) T: 2188 (3)

21 Dec 1992

DNFSander MAES BEL

786

11.34

748

6.72

1534

729

14.01

2263

767

1.96

3030

666

53.37

D1:3696

880

14.75

711

42.27

5287

0

NH

5287

495

43.61

5782

DNS

4576

(14)(15) (5) (6)(5)(9) (17) (6)

(14) (14)(12) (11) (11)(7)(13) (12)

+0.90.0-1.0

R: 2332 (14) J: 1515 (15) T: 1935 (10)

13 Jan 1998

DNFDimitri MONTILLA BEL

738

11.57

776

6.84

1514

578

11.53

2092

767

1.96

2859

0

DNF

D1:2859

0

DNF

640

38.78

3499

819

4.70

4318

520

45.33

4838

DNS

2859

(2) (13)(14)(5)(16) (11) (18)

(15) (15)(18) (18) (18)(17)(16) (17)

+0.20.0-1.0

R: 738 (17) J: 2362 (5) T: 1738 (14)

9 May 1999

DNFPol VILA ESP

836

11.11

697

6.50

1533

692

13.40

2225

687

1.87

2912

0

DNF

D1:2912

0

DNF

691

41.30

3603

0

NH

3603

473

42.10

4076

DNS

2912

(15)(9)(10)(1) (18) (11)

(18) (16)(17) (17) (17)(15)(14) (14)

0.00.0-0.9

R: 836 (16) J: 1384 (18) T: 1856 (11)
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IX International Meeting Arona Combined Events

22 Jul 1990

DNFCurtis BEACH USA

797

11.29

925

7.46

1722

623

12.27

2345

661

1.84

3006

800

50.31

D1:3806

DNS(7)(14)(7) (1) (15)

(7)(10)(2) (7)

0.0-1.5

R: 1597 (15) J: 1586 (14) T: 623 (18)

22 Oct 1989

DNFBastien AUZEIL FRA

715

11.68

762

6.78

1477

784

14.90

2261

687

1.87

2948

0

DNF

D1:2948

0

DNF

775

45.39

3723

DNS

2948

(3)(10)(18) (14) (2)

(16) (16) (16)(13)(18) (13)

+0.20.0-1.5

R: 715 (18) J: 1449 (17) T: 1559 (16)

25 Jul 1993

DNFJosé Luis LÓPEZ ESP

705

11.73

593

6.03

1298

594

11.79

1892

DNS(19) (19) (17)

(19) (19)

0.0-0.9

R: 705 (19) J: 593 (19) T: 594 (19)

4 Mar 1995

DNSTaavi TSERNJAVSKI EST DNS

8493Ideal Decathlon 11.11 7.46 15.18 2.11 49.12 14.32 48.79 4.90 62.08 4:30.52
836 925 801 906 856 934 845 880 769 741

1761 2562 3468 D1: 4324 5258 6103 6983 7752 D2: 4169R: 3367 J: 2711 T: 2415
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